BORTEYMAN AQUATIC CENTRE

MIXED 4X100M MEDLEY RELAY

SWIMMING

SUN
SUN 10 MAR 2024
12:00 HEATS
RESULTS SUMMARY
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:37.58 GBR-GREAT BRITAIN TOKYO (JPN) 31 JUL 2021
AF 3:44.38 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA BIRMINGHAM (GBR) 02 AUG 2022
GR 3:50.76 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA CASABLANCA (MAR) 22 AUG 2019
Heats Event No. 16
Rank Heat Lane NFC R.T. 50m 100m Time g Jime
Name Behind
1 1 6 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA 3:59.55 Q
POOL-JONES Jonah 0.57 27.06 56.81 (1) 56.81
MOLL Simone 0.61 33.67 1:10.45 (3) 2:07.26
NAIDOO Kaydn Kairav 0.51 24.91 54.52 (1) 3:01.78
MOUTON Hannah 0.18 27.26 57.77 (1) 3:59.55
2 2 3 ZIM - ZIMBABWE 4:07.92 8.37 Q
KATAI Donata Andra Sofia 0.63 31.22 1:03.91  (2) 1:03.91
DAVIS Liam Raymond 0.63 31.29 1:05.58 (1) 2:09.49
VAN DER W. PS 0.57 29.73 1:04.96 (1) 3:14.45
RORKE Benjamin Edwards 0.20 25.07 53.47 (1) 4:07.92
3 1 4  ALG - ALGERIA 4:10.10 10.55 Q
BENBARA Mehdi-Nazim 0.59 27.68 57.51 (2) 57.51
BOUZOUIA Youcef 0.39 29.92 1:06.54 (1) 2:04.05
MEDJAHED Nesrine 0.52 30.35 1:05.69 (2) 3:09.74
CHEBARAKA Majda 0.39 29.12 1:00.36 (2)4:10.10
4 1 2 GHA -GHANA 4:12.03 12.48 Q
ADJEI Nubia 0.46 33.22 1:10.31  (5) 1:10.31
STACEY Harry 0.14 31.34 1:08.84 (5)2:19.15
ABEKU GYEKYE Jackson 0.28 24.74 53.63 (4)3:12.78
MENSAH Joselle 0.62 28.20 59.25 (3)4:12.03
5 1 5 NAM - NAMIBIA 4:13.50 13.95 Q
CANJULO Jose 0.59 29.45 1:01.70 (3) 1:01.70
WANTERNAAR Ronan 0.27 29.04 1:02.96 (2) 2:04.66
WESTERDUIN Reza 0.13 31.00 1:06.89 (3) 3:11.55
MUTUMBULUA Trisha 0.55 28.69 1:01.95 (4)4:13.50
6 2 4 EGY -EGYPT 4:15.75 16.20 Q
ALl Ahmed 0.85 31.54 1:05.11  (3) 1:05.11
MAHMOUD Karim 0.62 30.95 1:06.46 (3) 2:11.57
EISSA Jasmine 0.48 29.51 1:05.79 (3) 3:17.36
ELGENDY Nour 0.13 27.96 58.39 (2)4:15.75
7 2 6 UGA - UGANDA 4:17.30 17.75 Q
AMBALA Atuhaire Ogola 0.80 30.55 1:03.15 (1) 1:03.15
MUKALAZI Tendo 0.33 29.91 1:08.32 (2) 2:11.47
NALUWOZA Tara Ann Mary 0.63 31.72 1:09.19 (5) 3:20.66
MUZITO Gloria Anna 0.16 26.43 56.64 (3)4:17.30
8 2 5 SEY -SEYCHELLES 4:20.79 21.24 Q
PALESTRINI Aaliyah 0.60 33.22 1:10.68 (5) 1:10.68
MILLER Joshua Frederick 0.17 30.60 1:05.83 (4) 2:16.51
MONCHERRY Adam James Oliver 0.83 26.27 58.26 (2) 3:14.77
BRISTOL Dorianne Danielle Trisa  0.33 30.96 1:06.02 (4)4:20.79
9 2 2 MOZ - MOZAMBIQUE 4:24.69 25.14
DONELLI Denise 0.62 33.54 1:10.20 (4) 1:10.20
LOBO Caio 0.42 32.29 1:10.14 (5) 2:20.34
MUNGUAMBE Cleyton 0.55 27.06 59.12 (4) 3:19.46
MATEUS Alicia 0.51 30.73 1:05.23 (5) 4:24.69
10 2 7 ANG - ANGOLA 4:33.40 33.85
SILVA Carlota 0.57 34.07 1:11.76  (6) 1:11.76
COCHOFEL José 0.51 33.97 1:15.05 (6) 2:26.81
PIRES Djamel 0.57 28.74 1:03.37 (6) 3:30.18
FREITAS Maria 0.25 29.51 1:03.22 (6) 4:33.40
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Heats
Rank Heat Lane NPy RT. 50m 100m Time prime
1 3 BOT - BOTSWANA DsSQ
BEKKER Andile 0.72 30.76 1:02.16 (4) 1:02.16
ROBINSON Adrian 0.53 32.98 1:11.02 (4)2:13.18
HARRY Kyra Alani 0.64 32.38 1:11.19 (5) 3:24.37
EGNER Maxine Caltin -0.17
Legend:
AF African record DsQ Disqualified GR Games Record Q Classified Final
R.T. Reaction time WR World record
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